
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, GITC, Belapur on 
Nomination Basis 
 

Nomination Proposal No FY24-25/NSC/5678 

Date 04.07.2024 

Product/Service Procured Continuation of hiring of TCS resources 
for Production support of Kiosk Banking 
Application from 01.07.2024 to 
31.10.2024 

Name of Vendor M/s TCS Ltd 

Value of Contract 332.08 lakhs 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 04.07.2024 

Date of award of contract 12.07.2024 

Period of Contract 01.07.2024 to 31.10.2024 

 

 

 

 

Financial Inclusion & Govt. Schemes   Deputy General Manager (FI&GS)  

Global IT Centre, CBD Belapur       

12.07.2024   


